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Università degli Studi del Molise, Italy
E-mail: rocco.oliveto@gmail.com

Thurasamy Ramayah

Professor
Operations Management Section
Universiti Sains Malaysia, Malaysia
E-mail: ramayah@usm.my

Jun Shen

Professor
School of Computing and Information Technology
University of Wollongong,
Wollongong, Australia
E-mail: jshen@uow.edu.au

Hironori Washizaki

Professor
Department of Computer Science and Engineering
Waseda University, Japan
E-mail: hironori.washizaki4@gmail.com

Advisory Board

Omar Boussaid

Director & Professor in Computer Science
University of Lyon, Lyon2, France
E-mail: omar.boussaid@univ-lyon2.fr

Chin-Chen Chang

Professor
Department of Information Engineering and Computer Science
Feng Chia University, Taiwan, ROC
E-mail: alan3c@gmail.com

Alfredo Cuzzocrea

Associate Professor
DIA Department, University of Trieste, Trieste, Italy
E-mails: cuzzocrea@si.dimes.unical.it, cuzzocrea@icar.cnr.it

Salvatore Distefano

Associate Professor
Department of Computer Science and Engineering
University of Messina, Italy
E-mail: salvatdi@gmail.com

Valentina Emilia Balas

Associate Professor
University of Arad, Arad, Romania
E-mails: balas@drbalas.ro, valentina.balas@uav.ro

Vinicius Cardoso Garcia

Associate Professor
Center of Informatics, Federal University of Pernambuco
Recife, Brazil
E-mail: vcg@cin.ufpe.br

Martin Gilje Jaatun

Senior Research Scientist
ICT, SINTEF, Trondhiem, Norway
E-mail: Martin.G.Jaatun@sintef.no

Witold Pedrycz

Professor
Department of Electrical and Computer Engineering
University of Alberta, Edmonton, Canada
E-mail: pedrycz@ee.ualberta.ca


